

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22147/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2008 in CS No. 34/2001
& APO No.512/2003 & GA No.2108/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PETTERSON DAY SCHOOL COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHNUDEB MULLICK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Issue notice.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master