

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22147/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2008 in CS No.
34/2001 & APO No. 512/2003 & GA No. 2108/2008 of The HIGH COURT
OF CALCUTTA)

PETTERSON DAY SCHOOL COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BISHNUDEB MULLICK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let respondent No.3 be served through publication
within two months from today in accordance with Rules.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master